Aug 13

Aug 20
Aug 20

Aug 22

Aug 29
Aug 31

Aug 31

Aug 31

Aug 31

Sep 03
Sep 05
Sep 10
Sep 12
Sep 16
Sep 17
Sep 19
Sep 21

Sep 21

Sep 21

Sep 24
Sep 26
Oct 01
Oct 03
Oct 08
Oct 10

Oct 17

6:00

5:30
5:30

5:30

7:15
9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

7:15
715
7:15
715
6:45
715
7:15
9:00

9:00

9:00

7:15
715
715
715
6:45
7:15

6:00

Elkhart Central Volleyball

Varsity

Scrimmage at
Penn

SBCSC Tourney

SBCSC Tourney
Elkhart Central-SB
AGETN

SBCSC Tourney
1st Place

at Jimtown

Prairie Heights
Tourney Black Pool
Prairie Heights
Tourney Black
Pool Elkhart
Central-Norwell

Prairie Heights
Tourney Black
Pool Elkhart
Central-Prairie
Heights

Prairie Heights
Tourney Black
Pool Elkhart
Central-Woodlan

SB CLAY

at Penn

SB WASHINGTON
at New Prairie

at Concord

SB ADAMS

at John Glenn

Goshen Tourney
Pool B

Goshen Tourney
Pool B Bowman
Academy-Elkhart
Central

Goshen Tourney
Pool B Elkhart
Central-Lakeland

SB ST JOSEPH
MISHAWAKA

at SB Riley
BREMEN

at Elkhart Memorial
at Mishawaka
Marian

Sectional #04 at
Goshen Game #2
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Aug 20

Aug 24
Aug 24

Aug 29
Sep 03
Sep 05
Sep 10
Sep 12
Sep 16
Sep 17
Sep 19
Sep 24
Sep 26
Oct 01
Oct 03
Oct 05

Oct 08
Oct 10

6:00

9:00
9:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
5:30
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
9:00

5:30
6:00

JVv

GOSHEN BLUE
BLAZERS

Plymouth Tourney

Plymouth Tourney
Elkhart Central-
NorthWood

at Jimtown

SB CLAY

at Penn

SB WASHINGTON
at New Prairie
at Concord

SB ADAMS

at John Glenn
SB ST JOSEPH
MISHAWAKA
at SB Riley
BREMEN

Penn Tourney
Pool B

at Elkhart Memorial

at Mishawaka
Marian

Aug 27

Aug 29
Sep 05
Sep 12
Sep 17
Sep 19
Sep 21

Sep 23

Sep 24
Sep 26
Oct 03
Oct 08
Oct 10

Freshmen

7:30

5:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
GHI)
9:00

6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

GOSHEN BLUE
BLAZERS

at Jimtown

at Penn

at New Prairie
SB ADAMS

at John Glenn

Penn Tourney
Pool B

Concord Concord-
Elkhart Central

SB ST JOSEPH
MISHAWAKA
BREMEN

at Elkhart Memorial

at Mishawaka
Marian
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